@11.0mm
[.43in]

CLEAR APERTURE

2x 13.0mm
[.51in]

| T

96.0mm
[3.78in] o
60.0mm
[2.36in] Q
O

6.0mm

I - r [.24in]

] ==

60.0mm
[2.36in]

26.0mm

. 20.0mm
1.02
[1.02in] [.79in]

-

E

?

FOR INFORMATION ONLY:
DO NOT MANUFACTURE
PARTS TO THIS DRAWING

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY

€8 Edmund Optics:

HRD ANGLE e 12.5/12.7mm Optic Dia., Top Adjust Kinematic
PROJECTION Mount, Micrometer

ALL DIMS IN ‘ mm DWG NO 13769 ‘ ?H(IDEET]



	Sheet1
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11


